€%

LAS PALMERAS GOLF

LISTADO PROVISIONAL

V PUNTUABLE RK LAS PALMERAS GOLF

Licencia

CP35485184
CP01040159
CP20382283
CP35409161
CP26754308
CP01221630
CP26884191
CP35401191
CP35401190
CP26957347
CP26800745
CP17454380
CP35427195
CP35988842
CP26975292
CP26941886
CP00184253
CP26449012
CP26986680
CP26453373
CP00431842
CP35444044
CP26950874
CP35892415
CP26950124
CP15266720
CP29819281
CP26820228
CP26429984
CP35402575
CP26953544
CP26948681
CP00446852
CP26900311
CP00502899
CP26790536
CP35899089

20 JUNIO 2021

< Nombre

AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFAEL
ALLENDE GIL DE BIEDMA, MARTA
ALONSO GIL, CARLOS

ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO
AMETLLER LLOVERAS, LUIS

ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE

BAUTISTA MUNOZ, ANGEL

BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL

CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO
CABRERA RIVEROL, MARIA ELDA
COMPANY DE BETHENCOURT, FERNANDO
CRUZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO

DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, SEBASTIAN
DIAZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIQUE
GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX
GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS
GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO
GNADLINGER, KARL
GONZALEZ GIL, JOSE FERNANDO
GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI, OSCAR
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO
JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTOBAL
.HMENEZSANCHEZ,CRBTOBAL
JIMENEZ VEGA, IGNACIO

LIMA GONSALVES, FERMIN

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DANIEL

LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO

MARTIN ORTEGA, PEDRO



CP00945163
CP35424618
CP26090357
CP35455924
CP26884190
CP26963362
CP35962240
CP26975557
CP17510852
CP26164789
CP26950122
CP35421833
CP26898748
CP00444894
CP26436837
CP35476678
CP26964919
CP26957388
CP26400927
CP17265712
CP26369863
CP26974782
CP26407550
CP17476459
CP26965310
CP26933621
CP35444909
CP29429988
CP35922872
CP26964342
CP35383314
CP01792372

MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO
MONROY SANTANA, CARMELO
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
OJEDA ASCANIO, ANDRES

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
PAZ ESPINOSA, ANDRES

PENATE DENIZ, MARIA

PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE

PEREZ MARTELL, FRANCISCO
PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS
POLICART GENE, XAVIER

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO
RAMOS PENATE, PRUDENCIO
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA

ROBAINA SANTANA, GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO
ROMERA GARCIA, JOAQUIN
SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL

SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA
SPARICIO, MARCO

SUAREZ GORDILLO, FRANCISCO
SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO

TURIENZO MARI, SANTOS

URENA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE
VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO

XU, WENBO



